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 Sold in pairs only, $190.00 a pair, Section 117 

 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Nashville Predators Thu, Dec 21, 2023 @ 7:00PM 
 

Row 22 
Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Columbus Blue Jackets Thu, Jan 4, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
 

Row 22 
Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Montreal Canadiens Wed, Jan 10, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
 

Row 22 
Seats 3, 4,  5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Dallas Stars Thu, Jan 18, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
Row 21 

Seats 3 & 4 
Row 22 

Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Ottawa Senators Sun, Jan 21, 2024 @ 1:00PM 
 

Row 22 
Seats 3 & 4 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Tampa Bay Lightning Tue, Jan 23, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
Row 21 

Seats 3 & 4 
Row 22 

Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Winnipeg Jets Thu, Feb 8, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
Row 21 

Seats 3 & 4 
Row 22 

Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Arizona Coyotes Mon, Feb 12, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
Row 21 

Seats 3 & 4 
Row 22 

Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Tampa Bay Lightning Tue, Feb 27, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
Row 21 

Seats 3 & 4 
Row 22 

Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. St. Louis Blues Mon, March 4, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
 

Row 22 
Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. San Jose Sharks Tue, March 12, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
 

Row 22 
Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Toronto Maple Leafs Thu, March 14, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
 

Row 22 
Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Toronto Maple Leafs Tue, March 19, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
Row 21 

Seats 3 & 4 
Row 22 

Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Florida Panthers Sun, Mar 24, 2024 @ 6:00PM 
Row 21 

Seats 3 & 4 
Row 22 

Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. New York Islanders Mon, April 1, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
Row 21 

Seats 3 & 4 
Row 22 

Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. New Jersey Devils Sat, Apr 13, 2024 @ 5:00PM 
Row 21 

Seats 3 & 4 
 

Philadelphia Flyers vs. Washington Capitals Tue, Apr 16, 2024 @ 7:00PM 
Row 21 

Seats 3 & 4 
Row 22 

Seats 3, 4, 5 & 6 

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR 

MORE GAMES AVAILABLE 


